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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:38.39PHOENIX-D1

1) FLEMING, SETH C 12 2) LANE, MATTHEW B 09

3) PAUL, BRENDAN V 12 4) STRASBERGER, TRISTAN 10

24.46 52.94 1:16.97 1:38.39

A2 1:39.43LAKE ORION-D1

1) WOMACK, AVERY 12 2) SEEDS, ZAC 11

3) LINDQUIST, EVAN 11 4) STIEB, BROCK 12

25.51 53.41 1:16.66 1:39.43

A3 1:41.72NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) SHAN, MICHAEL 10 2) SCHMALL, DAVID 11

3) MORGOTT, RYAN 10 4) SILVAGI, RYAN 12

27.11 55.66 1:19.85 1:41.72

A4 1:43.33OXFORD-D1

1) SERENO, LUCAS A 12 2) SCEPKA, MICHAEL 11

3) WARREN, GARRETT M 11 4) BUTLER, TRAVIS 12

26.75 55.02 1:20.48 1:43.33

A5 1:44.61ROCHESTER-D2

1) CORSETTI, PETER V 10 2) GREEN, IAN S 10

3) STEENSON, ISAAC L 10 4) KAAKARLI, HAMZA 12

26.17 54.63 1:20.35 1:44.61

A6 1:46.21COUGARS

1) RUTHENBERG, MAX 12 2) KAMAT, ROHAN A 11

3) GLORIA, ROSS 11 4) TOMLIN, DEVON C 12

26.80 56.17 1:21.94 1:46.21

A7 1:51.11WBLM-D1

1) LAMPEAR, MATTHEW 12 2) VANDENAVOND, BRYCE 10

3) KODE, UDAY 11 4) BATES, JOSHUA 10

29.77 59.83 1:26.75 1:51.11

B - Final
B--- X1:52.66OXFORD-D1

1) OLHEISER, ALEXANDER J 10 2) GROVE, JONAH 12

3) SABO, TRENTON 12 4) ACTON, ZACK 11

29.80 1:02.45 1:29.83 1:52.66

B--- X1:53.24ROCHESTER-D2

1) KATARIA, KARAN 12 2) LEE, ALEX T 11

3) WILLIAMS, ERIK 11 4) SMITH, ANDREW 12

28.64 1:01.10 1:27.81 1:53.24

B--- X1:54.62LAKE ORION-D1

1) YU, OLIVER H 10 2) WOODS, WILLIE 10

3) KADULSKI, BRANDON 12 4) GRIFFIN, CHRISTOPHER 12

28.84 1:02.19 1:28.83 1:54.62

B--- X1:55.38COUGARS

1) DARNELL, JACK 09 2) ELDER, LUKE A 09

3) KONITSNEY, JACK R 11 4) KONITSNEY, RYAN J 11

30.20 1:02.59 1:30.09 1:55.38

B--- X1:57.72PHOENIX-D1

1) HOWELL, GRIFFIN J 10 2) WEINZAPFEL, JACOB R 12

3) GUDDUGURIKI, RISHI 12 4) BARTMAN, OWEN 09

30.08 1:01.74 1:32.94 1:57.72

B--- X2:01.86NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) BARTH, JACOB 11 2) BOJI, SADEEM 11

3) BRUCKI, ADAM 12 4) PETERS, BRADFORD 12

31.06 1:06.36 1:37.39 2:01.86

B--- X2:03.65WBLM-D1

1) OMRON, KAMERON 11 2) PREWITT, KYLE 12

3) BOWSER, JACOB 11 4) OMRON, CADEN 11

34.26 1:10.93 1:39.83 2:03.65

C--- X2:06.11LAKE ORION-D1

1) BERRIEL, IAN 10 2) CARVALHO, CAMRYN 10

3) ABBOTT, JARED 11 4) WASKE, PAWEL 11

36.63 1:11.55 1:38.78 2:06.11

 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:39.55PHOENIX-D1

1) FLEMING, SETH C 12 2) LANE, MATTHEW B 09

3) PAUL, BRENDAN V 12 4) STRASBERGER, TRISTAN 10

24.79 53.36 1:17.93 1:39.55

A2 1:43.10NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) SHAN, MICHAEL 10 2) SCHMALL, DAVID 11

3) MORGOTT, RYAN 10 4) SILVAGI, RYAN 12

27.59 56.55 1:21.00 1:43.10

A3 1:43.58OXFORD-D1

1) SERENO, LUCAS A 12 2) SCEPKA, MICHAEL 11

3) WARREN, GARRETT M 11 4) BUTLER, TRAVIS 12

27.08 55.89 1:21.01 1:43.58

A4 1:45.58ROCHESTER-D2

1) CORSETTI, PETER V 10 2) GREEN, IAN S 10

3) STEENSON, ISAAC L 10 4) KAAKARLI, HAMZA 12

26.50 55.39 1:21.19 1:45.58

A5 1:46.94COUGARS

1) KUSTERER, JEFFERSON R 12 2) KAMAT, ROHAN A 11

3) GLORIA, ROSS 11 4) TOMLIN, DEVON C 12

27.25 56.76 1:23.45 1:46.94

A6 1:47.35LAKE ORION-D1

1) WOMACK, AVERY 12 2) SEEDS, ZAC 11

3) LINDQUIST, EVAN 11 4) KADULSKI, CHANDLER 11

26.90 56.29 1:21.52 1:47.35

A7 1:52.87WBLM-D1

1) LAMPEAR, MATTHEW 12 2) VANDENAVOND, BRYCE 10

3) KODE, UDAY 11 4) OMRON, CADEN 11

29.79 1:00.68 1:28.57 1:52.87

B--- X1:47.02PHOENIX-D1

1) JAMIESON, BRODY D 09 2) MILLINOFF, ALEX W 12

3) BARTMAN, OWEN 09 4) WEINZAPFEL, JACOB R 12

26.22 56.63 1:23.54 1:47.02

B--- X1:54.14ROCHESTER-D2

1) KATARIA, KARAN 12 2) LEE, ALEX T 11

3) WILLIAMS, ERIK 11 4) SMITH, ANDREW 12

29.24 1:01.59 1:28.82 1:54.14

B--- X1:54.26LAKE ORION-D1

1) YU, OLIVER H 10 2) CHARNESKY, ZACH 11

3) ABBOTT, JARED 11 4) CARVALHO, CAMRYN 10

29.28 1:00.70 1:28.41 1:54.26

B--- X1:54.74OXFORD-D1

1) OLHEISER, ALEXANDER J 10 2) GROVE, JONAH 12

3) SABO, TRENTON 12 4) ACTON, ZACK 11

30.67 1:04.10 1:31.51 1:54.74
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

B--- X1:56.35COUGARS

1) DARNELL, JACK 09 2) ELDER, LUKE A 09

3) KONITSNEY, JACK R 11 4) KONITSNEY, RYAN J 11

30.54 1:03.38 1:30.93 1:56.35

C--- X1:56.63LAKE ORION-D1

1) CALVERT, KEEGAN 11 2) CHANDRA, MATT 10

3) KADULSKI, BRANDON 12 4) REIMCHEN, DANIEL 10

31.77 1:03.82 1:30.68 1:56.63

C--- X1:59.78PHOENIX-D1

1) HOWELL, GRIFFIN J 10 2) PIERCE, DARIN 11

3) SINGH, SANJAM 09 4) BRASKA, LUKE S 10

31.48 1:04.00 1:33.27 1:59.78

C--- X2:00.25ROCHESTER-D2

1) STUBBS, CHARLIE 11 2) REEVE, ALEXANDER S 09

3) FORLINES, JOE C 09 4) MUNOT, SHREYANS 12

32.05 1:06.51 1:34.34 2:00.25

B--- X2:02.25NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) BARTH, JACOB 11 2) BOJI, SADEEM 11

3) BRUCKI, ADAM 12 4) PETERS, BRADFORD 12

31.02 1:06.55 1:37.08 2:02.25

B--- X2:04.30WBLM-D1

1) OMRON, KAMERON 11 2) PREWITT, KYLE 12

3) BOWSER, JACOB 11 4) BATES, JOSHUA 10

34.28 1:10.89 1:40.53 2:04.30

D--- X2:04.67LAKE ORION-D1

1) GRIFFIN, CHRISTOPHER 12 2) BERRIEL, IAN 10

3) WOODS, WILLIE 10 4) YOUNG, DAVID 09

29.56 1:05.52 1:33.60 2:04.67

D--- X2:05.34PHOENIX-D1

1) MILLER, LOGAN 09 2) PENNINGTON, RYAN 10

3) GUDDUGURIKI, RISHI 12 4) KOSDROSKY, ALEX 10

34.76 1:05.34 1:37.53 2:05.34

C--- X2:07.27COUGARS

1) DANCIU, PAUL T 10 2) WARZYNSKI, JARED A 11

3) GIERHAN, RYAN 10 4) GIERHAN, SEAN 10

33.64 1:10.70 1:42.56 2:07.27

C--- X2:10.01OXFORD-D1

1) PALMROSE, LOCHLAN 10 2) GIBERSON, THOMAS 9

3) ALLION, ZACH 9 4) WARZECHA, GAGE 11

37.49 1:11.33 1:42.27 2:10.01

D--- X2:11.50ROCHESTER-D2

1) COTA, DANIEL 10 2) JIMENEZ, ALFONSO 12

3) STRZELICHOWSKI, UNO 12 4) GARCIA, SAUL 12

36.81 1:11.49 1:42.41 2:11.50

E--- X2:14.08ROCHESTER-D2

1) ABU-SHANAB, LUTFI 10 2) SKOEGARD, MITCHELL 09

3) KAAKARLI, IBRAHEM 10 4) KANG, JONATHAN 11

35.82 1:19.45 1:45.74 2:14.08

C--- X2:18.00WBLM-D1

1) BRAND, JACOB 10 2) HUGHES, SAM 9

3) KODE, TEJAS 9 4) SCHULTE, JORDAN 10

38.60 1:19.05 1:50.13 2:18.00

D--- X2:18.51OXFORD-D1

1) MUMBRUE, CAMERON J 9 2) LANTZ, ETHAN M 11

3) DEANGELIS, PAUL 10 4) LEONE, CAELAN 10

39.76 1:15.13 1:50.10 2:18.51

E--- X2:22.92PHOENIX-D1

1) BRUNETT, NATE 10 2) PAUL, NOLAN J 10

3) ALMASRI, OMAR 10 4) DE LA CRUZ, ARMANDO 10

34.35 1:13.81 1:52.72 2:22.92

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ROCHESTER-D2 101 1:44.46CORSETTI, PETER V

24.61 50.79 1:17.92 1:44.46

LAKE ORION-D1 102 1:46.41SELEM, ZAHIR

24.40 50.97 1:18.33 1:46.41

PHOENIX-D1 113 1:46.59HOELSCHER, ANDREW L

24.30 50.81 1:18.74 1:46.59

LAKE ORION-D1 124 1:48.04ROBERTSON, TANNER J

24.59 51.07 1:18.68 1:48.04

COUGARS 125 1:48.50KUSTERER, JEFFERSON R

24.95 52.48 1:20.55 1:48.50

PHOENIX-D1 116 1:51.33JONES, CHARLES A

25.45 53.41 1:22.54 1:51.33

LAKE ORION-D1 127 1:51.76STIEB, BROCK

25.00 53.37 1:23.08 1:51.76

LAKE ORION-D1 108 1:51.83CORLISS, ROBERT B

25.72 53.84 1:23.24 1:51.83

B - Final
OXFORD-D1 119 1:49.12POWERS, BRANDON D

26.32 54.82 1:22.25 1:49.12

PHOENIX-D1 0910 1:50.44KOZARA, EVAN

25.32 53.80 1:22.15 1:50.44

COUGARS 1211 1:53.75TOMLIN, DEVON C

26.80 56.43 1:25.70 1:53.75

PHOENIX-D1 1212 1:54.01DUARTE, NUR P

25.46 54.42 1:24.38 1:54.01

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 913 1:54.99VIOLASSI, JAMES P

25.88 55.44 1:25.77 1:54.99

ROCHESTER-D2 0914 1:56.03MASCHKE, ALEXANDER R

26.99 56.35 1:26.24 1:56.03

WBLM-D1 1115 1:58.76OMRON, CADEN

26.36 55.84 1:26.81 1:58.76

COUGARS 0916 1:59.98DARNELL, JACK

27.97 58.44 1:29.76 1:59.98

C - Final
WBLM-D1 12--- X1:59.44LAMPEAR, MATTHEW

27.02 57.36 1:28.74 1:59.44

ROCHESTER-D2 11--- X1:59.72MOFFITT, MATT

28.24 58.73 1:29.84 1:59.72

LAKE ORION-D1 09--- X2:02.20GREGG, BEN

28.72 59.86 1:31.42 2:02.20

ROCHESTER-D2 11--- X2:02.46RAMASESHAN, ANI

28.96 1:00.64 1:32.42 2:02.46

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X2:02.47WISLINSKI, CODY T

28.26 58.99 1:31.05 2:02.47
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

C - Final ...   (Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X2:04.29PENNINGTON, RYAN

28.01 58.73 1:31.02 2:04.29

OXFORD-D1 12--- X2:04.50SABO, TRENTON

29.73 1:01.90 1:33.35 2:04.50

COUGARS 11--- X2:07.30BRADEN, BENJAMIN P

29.57 1:01.31 1:33.70 2:07.30

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PHOENIX-D1 111 1:46.27HOELSCHER, ANDREW L

24.63 51.16 1:18.84 1:46.27

ROCHESTER-D2 102 1:46.34CORSETTI, PETER V

24.86 52.52 1:20.00 1:46.34

LAKE ORION-D1 103 1:47.19SELEM, ZAHIR

24.54 51.47 1:18.89 1:47.19

LAKE ORION-D1 124 1:50.01ROBERTSON, TANNER J

25.18 53.03 1:21.16 1:50.01

LAKE ORION-D1 125 1:51.12STIEB, BROCK

25.79 54.16 1:22.92 1:51.12

COUGARS 126 1:51.17KUSTERER, JEFFERSON R

24.89 52.64 1:21.95 1:51.17

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 117 1:51.21SCHMIDT, CARL

25.08 53.09 1:22.28 1:51.21

PHOENIX-D1 118 1:51.55JONES, CHARLES A

25.33 53.74 1:22.79 1:51.55

LAKE ORION-D1 109 1:52.15CORLISS, ROBERT B

27.51 55.90 1:24.96 1:52.15

PHOENIX-D1 0910 1:52.62KOZARA, EVAN

25.35 53.74 1:23.61 1:52.62

OXFORD-D1 1111 1:52.77POWERS, BRANDON D

25.20 52.71 1:22.83 1:52.77

PHOENIX-D1 1212 1:54.51DUARTE, NUR P

26.09 54.62 1:24.60 1:54.51

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 913 1:56.16VIOLASSI, JAMES P

25.65 55.00 1:25.57 1:56.16

COUGARS 1214 1:57.45TOMLIN, DEVON C

26.79 56.76 1:27.84 1:57.45

ROCHESTER-D2 0915 1:57.52MASCHKE, ALEXANDER R

27.24 56.88 1:27.21 1:57.52

COUGARS 0916 1:58.80DARNELL, JACK

27.56 58.40 1:29.31 1:58.80

WBLM-D1 1117 1:59.04OMRON, CADEN

26.51 56.16 1:27.70 1:59.04

WBLM-D1 1218 2:00.76LAMPEAR, MATTHEW

27.70 57.94 1:29.71 2:00.76

ROCHESTER-D2 1119 2:01.52MOFFITT, MATT

28.17 58.44 1:29.89 2:01.52

PHOENIX-D1 1020 2:02.32WISLINSKI, CODY T

28.47 59.76 1:31.76 2:02.32

ROCHESTER-D2 1121 2:06.73RAMASESHAN, ANI

28.40 1:00.40 1:33.69 2:06.73

OXFORD-D1 1222 2:07.18SABO, TRENTON

30.35 1:03.30 1:35.32 2:07.18

COUGARS 1123 2:08.30BRADEN, BENJAMIN P

29.76 1:02.25 1:35.41 2:08.30

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 924 2:08.53BURKE, EVAN

29.12 1:01.60 1:35.65 2:08.53

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 925 2:12.65MATEYAK, ELLIOT

30.43 1:04.78 1:39.60 2:12.65

COUGARS 1026 2:12.87BLITZ, DREW

30.18 1:04.16 1:38.44 2:12.87

OXFORD-D1 1027 2:12.96OLHEISER, ALEXANDER J

30.63 1:04.68 1:40.01 2:12.96

OXFORD-D1 928 2:15.14MUMBRUE, CAMERON J

31.00 1:06.94 1:40.52 2:15.14

WBLM-D1 929 2:15.28DEOL, DAMIEN

29.77 1:04.43 1:40.35 2:15.28

WBLM-D1 1030 2:25.71BRAND, JACOB

34.54 1:12.43 1:50.60 2:25.71

WBLM-D1 1131 2:31.51OMRON, KAMERON

34.32 1:13.33 1:54.39 2:31.51

LAKE ORION-D1 09--- X2:02.34GREGG, BEN

28.57 59.63 1:31.76 2:02.34

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X2:05.41PENNINGTON, RYAN

29.60 1:01.75 1:33.52 2:05.41

ROCHESTER-D2 11--- X2:10.06KIM, DENNIS

PHOENIX-D1 11--- X2:12.40PIERCE, DARIN

29.90 1:02.98 1:37.41 2:12.40

ROCHESTER-D2 12--- X2:12.77MUNOT, SHREYANS

30.85 1:38.66 2:12.77

PHOENIX-D1 09--- X2:19.41MILLER, LOGAN

31.52 1:07.03 1:42.72 2:19.41

ROCHESTER-D2 10--- X2:25.58KADWALWALA, MEHLEM M

32.62 1:09.21 1:47.45 2:25.58

ROCHESTER-D2 10--- X2:33.37ABU-SHANAB, LUTFI

35.00 1:13.60 1:54.02 2:33.37

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X2:37.35LAURA, ALESSIO

34.95 1:15.63 1:56.72 2:37.35

COUGARS 11--- X2:48.98GEORGI, DAVID

37.45 2:03.96 2:48.98

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X2:51.69SKOEGARD, MITCHELL

39.69 1:22.32 2:08.46 2:51.69

COUGARS 09--- X2:56.59GEORGI, MARK

41.16 2:56.59

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
WBLM-D1 111 2:01.54THOMA, NOAH

25.92 58.46 1:33.54 2:01.54

WBLM-D1 112 2:01.71NEELEY, NATE

26.48 57.79 1:33.83 2:01.71

LAKE ORION-D1 113 2:02.62SEEDS, ZAC

25.70 56.96 1:32.08 2:02.62

PHOENIX-D1 094 2:02.86LANE, MATTHEW B

26.72 59.17 1:33.71 2:02.86
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 95 2:02.92EAST, CONOR H

26.66 58.41 1:35.22 2:02.92

COUGARS 116 2:04.44JIANG, JAMES

26.65 58.00 1:36.02 2:04.44

OXFORD-D1 117 2:06.47WARREN, GARRETT M

26.28 57.85 1:37.44 2:06.47

PHOENIX-D1 09--- DQJAMIESON, BRODY D

25.76 55.71 1:33.49 DQ

B - Final
NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 119 2:04.91SCHMALL, DAVID

25.83 57.00 1:33.92 2:04.91

ROCHESTER-D2 1010 2:06.81STEENSON, ISAAC L

27.69 1:00.93 1:38.04 2:06.81

OXFORD-D1 1211 2:09.34SERENO, LUCAS A

26.90 59.86 1:39.82 2:09.34

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1012 2:09.79SHAN, MICHAEL

27.49 59.51 1:38.38 2:09.79

LAKE ORION-D1 1013 2:10.65REIMCHEN, DANIEL

29.10 1:04.05 1:39.18 2:10.65

LAKE ORION-D1 1214 2:10.75LOWRY, MICHAEL

25.95 59.03 1:38.86 2:10.75

PHOENIX-D1 1215 2:11.20MILLINOFF, ALEX W

27.07 1:03.29 1:40.53 2:11.20

COUGARS 1116 2:12.81KAMAT, ROHAN A

29.30 1:05.81 1:41.94 2:12.81

C - Final
COUGARS 11--- X2:15.25KONITSNEY, JACK R

28.99 1:05.10 1:44.98 2:15.25

WBLM-D1 11--- X2:16.01KODE, UDAY

28.15 1:03.88 1:45.45 2:16.01

ROCHESTER-D2 11--- X2:16.54LEE, ALEX T

30.04 1:05.29 1:44.75 2:16.54

LAKE ORION-D1 10--- X2:18.36WOODS, WILLIE

28.64 1:06.06 1:46.73 2:18.36

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 9--- X2:20.92LUDDEN, ANDREW E

29.22 1:06.58 1:49.54 2:20.92

OXFORD-D1 12--- X2:23.16GROVE, JONAH

28.73 1:07.81 1:49.06 2:23.16

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X2:25.33FORLINES, JOE C

29.17 1:07.93 1:51.06 2:25.33

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X2:26.54HOWELL, GRIFFIN J

32.05 1:08.63 1:52.14 2:26.54

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LAKE ORION-D1 111 2:02.08SEEDS, ZAC

25.88 56.99 1:32.07 2:02.08

PHOENIX-D1 092 2:02.32LANE, MATTHEW B

26.63 59.38 1:33.53 2:02.32

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 93 2:02.55EAST, CONOR H

26.42 59.01 1:34.82 2:02.55

WBLM-D1 114 2:03.27THOMA, NOAH

25.95 59.01 1:34.15 2:03.27

WBLM-D1 115 2:04.60NEELEY, NATE

26.32 59.03 1:36.30 2:04.60

PHOENIX-D1 096 2:04.98JAMIESON, BRODY D

25.74 55.48 1:34.20 2:04.98

COUGARS 117 2:05.82JIANG, JAMES

27.79 59.32 1:37.13 2:05.82

OXFORD-D1 118 2:06.14WARREN, GARRETT M

26.31 57.12 1:37.73 2:06.14

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 119 2:07.18SCHMALL, DAVID

28.35 59.16 1:36.66 2:07.18

ROCHESTER-D2 1010 2:08.20STEENSON, ISAAC L

27.36 1:00.75 1:38.29 2:08.20

OXFORD-D1 1211 2:10.16SERENO, LUCAS A

27.55 1:00.22 1:40.07 2:10.16

PHOENIX-D1 1212 2:12.18MILLINOFF, ALEX W

27.90 1:04.22 1:41.73 2:12.18

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1013 2:12.58SHAN, MICHAEL

27.90 1:00.85 1:40.75 2:12.58

LAKE ORION-D1 1214 2:12.99LOWRY, MICHAEL

26.81 1:00.33 1:40.60 2:12.99

COUGARS 1115 2:14.43KAMAT, ROHAN A

29.30 1:06.05 1:42.78 2:14.43

LAKE ORION-D1 1016 2:14.72REIMCHEN, DANIEL

30.29 1:06.52 1:42.74 2:14.72

ROCHESTER-D2 1117 2:16.91LEE, ALEX T

29.79 1:05.89 1:44.99 2:16.91

WBLM-D1 1118 2:17.55KODE, UDAY

27.76 1:03.67 1:45.86 2:17.55

COUGARS 1119 2:18.33KONITSNEY, JACK R

29.33 1:05.94 1:46.66 2:18.33

LAKE ORION-D1 1020 2:20.10WOODS, WILLIE

29.06 1:06.52 1:47.70 2:20.10

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 921 2:21.01LUDDEN, ANDREW E

28.91 1:06.99 1:48.86 2:21.01

OXFORD-D1 1222 2:22.02GROVE, JONAH

27.92 1:06.24 1:48.02 2:22.02

ROCHESTER-D2 0923 2:23.62FORLINES, JOE C

29.44 1:07.97 1:50.06 2:23.62

COUGARS 1124 2:26.42WARZYNSKI, JARED A

31.20 1:08.95 1:52.72 2:26.42

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X2:25.99HOWELL, GRIFFIN J

31.46 1:07.03 1:50.54 2:25.99

LAKE ORION-D1 10--- X2:36.87CARVALHO, CAMRYN

32.10 1:12.27 1:59.48 2:36.87

LAKE ORION-D1 10--- X2:50.22BERRIEL, IAN

37.59 1:22.91 2:09.72 2:50.22

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PHOENIX-D1 111 22.29HINCKLEY, DREW J

WBLM-D1 122 22.30HARDEN, MARK

PHOENIX-D1 103 22.56STRASBERGER, TRISTAN
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WBLM-D1 124 22.61PLYER, JOSH

PHOENIX-D1 125 22.63PAUL, BRENDAN V

LAKE ORION-D1 116 22.66LINDQUIST, EVAN

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 127 22.79ABRO, AUSTIN

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 128 23.32SILVAGI, RYAN

B - Final
OXFORD-D1 99 23.49POLLARD, CARTER C

OXFORD-D1 1210 23.52BUTLER, TRAVIS

LAKE ORION-D1 1211 23.55WOMACK, AVERY

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1012 23.73MORGOTT, RYAN

COUGARS 1113 23.77PITT, JARED G

LAKE ORION-D1 1114 24.27KADULSKI, CHANDLER

COUGARS 1115 24.32GLORIA, ROSS

PHOENIX-D1 1216 24.53WEINZAPFEL, JACOB R

C - Final
ROCHESTER-D2 12--- X25.03KAAKARLI, HAMZA

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 11--- X25.22BARTH, JACOB

PHOENIX-D1 09--- X25.33BARTMAN, OWEN

WBLM-D1 10--- X25.52VANDENAVOND, BRYCE

ROCHESTER-D2 12--- X25.59SMITH, ANDREW

ROCHESTER-D2 12--- X25.83KATARIA, KARAN

COUGARS 11--- X25.97PAE, JAE UN

OXFORD-D1 12--- X26.21SCRIBNER, MARIO

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PHOENIX-D1 111 22.31HINCKLEY, DREW J

PHOENIX-D1 102 22.38STRASBERGER, TRISTAN

WBLM-D1 123 22.54PLYER, JOSH

PHOENIX-D1 124 22.67PAUL, BRENDAN V

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 125 22.77SILVAGI, RYAN

WBLM-D1 126 22.80HARDEN, MARK

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 127 22.87ABRO, AUSTIN

LAKE ORION-D1 118 23.02LINDQUIST, EVAN

LAKE ORION-D1 129 23.14WOMACK, AVERY

OXFORD-D1 1210 23.31BUTLER, TRAVIS

OXFORD-D1 911 23.38POLLARD, CARTER C

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1012 23.46MORGOTT, RYAN

COUGARS 11*13 24.14PITT, JARED G

PHOENIX-D1 12*13 24.14WEINZAPFEL, JACOB R

LAKE ORION-D1 1115 24.36KADULSKI, CHANDLER

COUGARS 1116 24.62GLORIA, ROSS

ROCHESTER-D2 1217 24.65LOSH, GRIFFITH

PHOENIX-D1 09*18 25.06BARTMAN, OWEN

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 11*18 25.06BARTH, JACOB

WBLM-D1 1020 25.22VANDENAVOND, BRYCE

ROCHESTER-D2 1221 25.40KATARIA, KARAN

ROCHESTER-D2 1222 25.46SMITH, ANDREW

COUGARS 1123 25.49PAE, JAE UN

OXFORD-D1 1224 25.52SCRIBNER, MARIO

ROCHESTER-D2 1225 25.54KAAKARLI, HAMZA

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1126 25.73WORTHING, ZACH

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1027 25.84SCHULTZ, ANDREW

OXFORD-D1 1228 25.93WELTYK, BRADLEE M

WBLM-D1 1229 25.97PREWITT, KYLE

PHOENIX-D1 1030 26.54BRASKA, LUKE S

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1231 26.71BRUCKI, ADAM

COUGARS 1032 26.72GIERHAN, SEAN

OXFORD-D1 1133 28.01WARZECHA, GAGE

WBLM-D1 1134 28.03BOWSER, JACOB

WBLM-D1 1035 28.82SCHULTE, JORDAN

OXFORD-D1 1036 29.21PALMROSE, LOCHLAN

OXFORD-D1 937 29.73ALLION, ZACH

LAKE ORION-D1 12--- X25.76GRIFFIN, CHRISTOPHER

LAKE ORION-D1 11--- X25.77ABBOTT, JARED

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 12--- X25.80PETERS, BRADFORD

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X26.30NANNOSHI, ANTHONY

LAKE ORION-D1 12--- X26.61KADULSKI, BRANDON

COUGARS 11--- X26.90GUSMANO, JOSHUA

ROCHESTER-D2 11--- X26.92STUBBS, CHARLIE

COUGARS 10--- X27.23GIERHAN, RYAN

WBLM-D1 9--- X27.55HUGHES, SAM

PHOENIX-D1 12--- X27.89GUDDUGURIKI, RISHI

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X27.91CAMAJ, LORENC

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 12--- X27.93STEWARD, CHARLIE

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X28.04PANDIT, PARTH

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X28.17CARRICK, NOAH

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 12--- X28.20SHAN, ALAN

OXFORD-D1 10--- X28.56LEONE, CAELAN

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X28.62KOSDROSKY, ALEX

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 12--- X28.75BRUCKI, PETER

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X28.87BRUNETT, NATE

OXFORD-D1 10--- X29.16DEANGELIS, PAUL

ROCHESTER-D2 11--- X29.17KANG, JONATHAN

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X29.23HARB, ANDREW

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X29.40HASSAN, UMAR

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X29.47LAUTER, BEN

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X29.82THRELKELD, NILES

LAKE ORION-D1 09--- X30.50YOUNG, DAVID

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X30.64DE LA CRUZ, ARMANDO

OXFORD-D1 9--- X30.71LAROCK, ETHAN

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 11--- X30.96BOJI, SADEEM

WBLM-D1 9--- X31.17KODE, TEJAS

LAKE ORION-D1 09--- X31.43BUCKNER, JP

OXFORD-D1 12--- X31.60GOIKE, CAMERON

ROCHESTER-D2 10--- X31.98KAAKARLI, IBRAHEM

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X32.05ALLU, SAMI

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X32.21TAMBAWALA, MOHAMMAD

ROCHESTER-D2 10--- X32.48COTA, DANIEL

OXFORD-D1 9--- X33.17CHARLTON, MAX

OXFORD-D1 9--- X33.18PEARSON, ETHAN

ROCHESTER-D2 10--- X33.78PICCIRILLI, BRENDEN

OXFORD-D1 10--- X33.83STREETER, LOGAN

OXFORD-D1 12--- X33.92STREETER, BAILEY

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 12--- X34.20JOHNSON, JALEN

OXFORD-D1 9--- X36.02JENSON, MAX
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X36.90LEE, AIDEN

OXFORD-D1 9--- X38.38TERRIAN, CARSON

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X42.50SABBAGH, JONATHAN

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X57.39PRICE, JACOB

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PHOENIX-D1 121 52.80FLEMING, SETH C

24.79 52.80

LAKE ORION-D1 112 53.19LINDQUIST, EVAN

24.48 53.19

PHOENIX-D1 113 53.76HOELSCHER, ANDREW L

25.10 53.76

PHOENIX-D1 124 54.59PAUL, BRENDAN V

24.66 54.59

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 105 55.00MORGOTT, RYAN

25.54 55.00

COUGARS 116 55.02JIANG, JAMES

25.82 55.02

OXFORD-D1 117 55.08WARREN, GARRETT M

25.94 55.08

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 98 55.30EAST, CONOR H

25.49 55.30

B - Final
LAKE ORION-D1 129 55.41LOWRY, MICHAEL

26.11 55.41

WBLM-D1 1110 55.52THOMA, NOAH

25.56 55.52

WBLM-D1 1111 56.00NEELEY, NATE

26.54 56.00

PHOENIX-D1 1212 57.83DUARTE, NUR P

26.62 57.83

COUGARS 1113 58.69GLORIA, ROSS

27.54 58.69

OXFORD-D1 914 59.11POLLARD, CARTER C

27.59 59.11

WBLM-D1 1115 59.29KODE, UDAY

27.32 59.29

COUGARS 1116 59.37KONITSNEY, JACK R

28.16 59.37

C - Final
OXFORD-D1 12--- X1:00.38SABO, TRENTON

28.43 1:00.38

COUGARS 11--- X1:00.59KONITSNEY, RYAN J

28.58 1:00.59

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X1:00.89FORLINES, JOE C

28.59 1:00.89

ROCHESTER-D2 11--- X1:01.92WILLIAMS, ERIK

29.34 1:01.92

LAKE ORION-D1 12--- X1:02.10KADULSKI, BRANDON

28.39 1:02.10

WBLM-D1 11--- X1:03.00OMRON, CADEN

28.89 1:03.00

LAKE ORION-D1 11--- X1:04.50ABBOTT, JARED

28.10 1:04.50

COUGARS 11--- X1:05.31WARZYNSKI, JARED A

30.94 1:05.31

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LAKE ORION-D1 111 53.24LINDQUIST, EVAN

24.68 53.24

PHOENIX-D1 122 53.57FLEMING, SETH C

25.22 53.57

PHOENIX-D1 113 53.69HOELSCHER, ANDREW L

25.23 53.69

PHOENIX-D1 124 54.39PAUL, BRENDAN V

25.45 54.39

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 115 54.70SCHMIDT, CARL

25.46 54.70

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 106 55.03MORGOTT, RYAN

26.08 55.03

OXFORD-D1 117 56.08WARREN, GARRETT M

26.14 56.08

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 98 56.26EAST, CONOR H

26.68 56.26

COUGARS 119 56.46JIANG, JAMES

26.48 56.46

LAKE ORION-D1 1210 56.66LOWRY, MICHAEL

26.54 56.66

WBLM-D1 1111 56.88THOMA, NOAH

26.27 56.88

WBLM-D1 1112 56.98NEELEY, NATE

26.14 56.98

PHOENIX-D1 1213 58.51DUARTE, NUR P

26.94 58.51

WBLM-D1 1114 58.69KODE, UDAY

27.36 58.69

OXFORD-D1 915 59.06POLLARD, CARTER C

27.39 59.06

COUGARS 1116 59.17GLORIA, ROSS

27.39 59.17

COUGARS 1117 59.78KONITSNEY, JACK R

28.76 59.78

COUGARS 1118 1:00.00KONITSNEY, RYAN J

28.50 1:00.00

LAKE ORION-D1 1219 1:01.00KADULSKI, BRANDON

28.34 1:01.00

OXFORD-D1 1220 1:01.14SABO, TRENTON

29.09 1:01.14

ROCHESTER-D2 0921 1:01.19FORLINES, JOE C

28.52 1:01.19

ROCHESTER-D2 1122 1:01.32WILLIAMS, ERIK

27.83 1:01.32
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

LAKE ORION-D1 1123 1:01.43ABBOTT, JARED

28.36 1:01.43

WBLM-D1 1124 1:05.30OMRON, CADEN

29.65 1:05.30

COUGARS 1125 1:05.32WARZYNSKI, JARED A

30.84 1:05.32

ROCHESTER-D2 1026 1:10.65KAAKARLI, IBRAHEM

32.97 1:10.65

WBLM-D1 1127 1:12.56BOWSER, JACOB

31.55 1:12.56

WBLM-D1 1028 1:14.32BRAND, JACOB

33.82 1:14.32

ROCHESTER-D2 1229 1:14.78STRZELICHOWSKI, UNO

31.39 1:14.78

WBLM-D1 930 1:15.33KODE, TEJAS

33.76 1:15.33

LAKE ORION-D1 11--- X1:12.67WASKE, PAWEL

32.78 1:12.67

WBLM-D1 10--- X1:15.85SCHULTE, JORDAN

33.71 1:15.85

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PHOENIX-D1 111 47.96HINCKLEY, DREW J

23.21 47.96

LAKE ORION-D1 102 49.14SELEM, ZAHIR

23.56 49.14

WBLM-D1 12*3 50.06PLYER, JOSH

23.93 50.06

WBLM-D1 12*3 50.06HARDEN, MARK

23.56 50.06

PHOENIX-D1 105 50.49STRASBERGER, TRISTAN

24.09 50.49

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 126 50.52ABRO, AUSTIN

23.75 50.52

COUGARS 127 50.96RUTHENBERG, MAX

24.06 50.96

OXFORD-D1 118 51.03ACTON, ZACK

24.27 51.03

B - Final
NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 129 51.95SILVAGI, RYAN

24.90 51.95

OXFORD-D1 1110 52.36SCEPKA, MICHAEL

24.42 52.36

COUGARS 1111 52.49PITT, JARED G

25.12 52.49

OXFORD-D1 1212 52.63BUTLER, TRAVIS

25.43 52.63

LAKE ORION-D1 1013 53.29YU, OLIVER H

25.67 53.29

PHOENIX-D1 0914 54.13BARTMAN, OWEN

25.93 54.13

LAKE ORION-D1 1115 54.52KADULSKI, CHANDLER

26.01 54.52

LAKE ORION-D1 1016 55.27CHANDRA, MATT

26.01 55.27

C - Final
COUGARS 11--- X55.62PAE, JAE UN

26.13 55.62

OXFORD-D1 9--- X56.34GIBERSON, THOMAS

27.05 56.34

PHOENIX-D1 09--- X56.71SINGH, SANJAM

27.03 56.71

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 12--- X57.32PETERS, BRADFORD

26.70 57.32

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 11--- X57.35WORTHING, ZACH

26.77 57.35

OXFORD-D1 12--- X57.67SCRIBNER, MARIO

27.00 57.67

ROCHESTER-D2 12--- X58.22SMITH, ANDREW

27.49 58.22

LAKE ORION-D1 11--- X1:01.00CALVERT, KEEGAN

28.44 1:01.00

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PHOENIX-D1 111 48.60HINCKLEY, DREW J

23.49 48.60

LAKE ORION-D1 102 49.28SELEM, ZAHIR

23.68 49.28

WBLM-D1 123 49.71PLYER, JOSH

23.99 49.71

WBLM-D1 124 50.16HARDEN, MARK

23.63 50.16

PHOENIX-D1 105 50.57STRASBERGER, TRISTAN

23.99 50.57

COUGARS 126 50.94RUTHENBERG, MAX

24.33 50.94

OXFORD-D1 117 51.08ACTON, ZACK

24.63 51.08

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 128 51.43ABRO, AUSTIN

23.85 51.43

OXFORD-D1 119 51.76SCEPKA, MICHAEL

24.36 51.76

OXFORD-D1 1210 52.23BUTLER, TRAVIS

25.03 52.23

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1211 52.36SILVAGI, RYAN

25.02 52.36

COUGARS 1112 53.95PITT, JARED G

25.57 53.95

LAKE ORION-D1 1113 54.18KADULSKI, CHANDLER

25.78 54.18

LAKE ORION-D1 1014 54.38YU, OLIVER H

26.28 54.38

LAKE ORION-D1 1015 54.99CHANDRA, MATT

25.89 54.99
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

PHOENIX-D1 0916 55.47BARTMAN, OWEN

26.68 55.47

COUGARS 1117 55.51PAE, JAE UN

26.19 55.51

ROCHESTER-D2 1218 56.19SMITH, ANDREW

26.64 56.19

OXFORD-D1 919 56.67GIBERSON, THOMAS

27.42 56.67

OXFORD-D1 1220 57.16SCRIBNER, MARIO

26.44 57.16

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1221 57.33PETERS, BRADFORD

27.40 57.33

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1122 57.60WORTHING, ZACH

27.59 57.60

ROCHESTER-D2 1223 58.06KAAKARLI, HAMZA

27.81 58.06

COUGARS 0924 58.82ELDER, LUKE A

28.25 58.82

ROCHESTER-D2 1125 58.99KIM, DENNIS

28.53 58.99

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1026 59.06SCHULTZ, ANDREW

28.48 59.06

COUGARS 1027 59.14BLITZ, DREW

28.33 59.14

WBLM-D1 928 59.35DEOL, DAMIEN

28.06 59.35

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1229 1:00.17BRUCKI, ADAM

28.38 1:00.17

PHOENIX-D1 09--- X56.39SINGH, SANJAM

27.24 56.39

LAKE ORION-D1 11--- X57.89CALVERT, KEEGAN

27.67 57.89

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X58.52BRASKA, LUKE S

28.01 58.52

COUGARS 11--- X59.83GUSMANO, JOSHUA

29.07 59.83

COUGARS 10--- X59.91GIERHAN, SEAN

28.35 59.91

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X1:00.31NANNOSHI, ANTHONY

27.88 1:00.31

ROCHESTER-D2 12--- X1:01.54JIMENEZ, ALFONSO

29.49 1:01.54

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X1:01.76PANDIT, PARTH

29.00 1:01.76

OXFORD-D1 11--- X1:03.24LANTZ, ETHAN M

31.04 1:03.24

ROCHESTER-D2 12--- X1:03.65GARCIA, SAUL

29.28 1:03.65

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 12--- X1:03.89BRUCKI, PETER

30.10 1:03.89

OXFORD-D1 10--- X1:04.06LEONE, CAELAN

32.06 1:04.06

ROCHESTER-D2 10--- X1:04.51COTA, DANIEL

30.35 1:04.51

WBLM-D1 10--- X1:04.51LOUDERMILK, COOPER

30.35 1:04.51

PHOENIX-D1 12--- X1:05.12GUDDUGURIKI, RISHI

31.75 1:05.12

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X1:05.23THRELKELD, NILES

31.83 1:05.23

COUGARS 09--- X1:05.23MEJIA, EVER

31.83 1:05.23

COUGARS 10--- X1:05.71DESANTIS, NOLAN

32.44 1:05.71

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X1:05.73CAMAJ, LORENC

32.20 1:05.73

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X1:05.91HARB, ANDREW

30.60 1:05.91

ROCHESTER-D2 10--- X1:06.39KADWALWALA, MEHLEM M

31.82 1:06.39

LAKE ORION-D1 09--- X1:07.32YOUNG, DAVID

32.82 1:07.32

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X1:07.32DE LA CRUZ, ARMANDO

32.82 1:07.32

OXFORD-D1 9--- X1:07.73PEARSON, ETHAN

31.69 1:07.73

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X1:07.73HASSAN, UMAR

31.69 1:07.73

WBLM-D1 9--- X1:08.09HUGHES, SAM

32.52 1:08.09

ROCHESTER-D2 11--- X1:08.64KANG, JONATHAN

31.90 1:08.64

OXFORD-D1 12--- X1:09.13GOIKE, CAMERON

33.32 1:09.13

ROCHESTER-D2 10--- X1:09.13ABU-SHANAB, LUTFI

33.32 1:09.13

COUGARS 11--- X1:09.37GEORGI, DAVID

32.54 1:09.37

LAKE ORION-D1 09--- X1:09.37BUCKNER, JP

32.54 1:09.37

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X1:09.73LAUTER, BEN

33.27 1:09.73

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X1:09.73LAURA, ALESSIO

33.27 1:09.73

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 12--- X1:10.02STEWARD, CHARLIE

33.22 1:10.02

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X1:10.02ALLU, SAMI

33.22 1:10.02

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X1:12.02ALMASRI, OMAR

32.86 1:12.02

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X1:13.13SKOEGARD, MITCHELL

35.36 1:13.13

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X1:14.90TAMBAWALA, MOHAMMAD

35.13 1:14.90

OXFORD-D1 12--- X1:17.72STREETER, BAILEY

36.11 1:17.72

ROCHESTER-D2 10--- X1:17.84PICCIRILLI, BRENDEN

37.86 1:17.84
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

OXFORD-D1 10--- X1:18.82STREETER, LOGAN

35.78 1:18.82

OXFORD-D1 9--- X1:19.40CHARLTON, MAX

36.62 1:19.40

COUGARS 09--- X1:20.37GEORGI, MARK

39.25 1:20.37

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 12--- X1:21.72JOHNSON, JALEN

36.89 1:21.72

OXFORD-D1 9--- X1:25.03JENSON, MAX

39.22 1:25.03

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X1:27.04LEE, AIDEN

40.86 1:27.04

OXFORD-D1 9--- X1:27.36TERRIAN, CARSON

41.11 1:27.36

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X2:01.57PRICE, JACOB

54.56 2:01.57

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ROCHESTER-D2 101 4:49.54CORSETTI, PETER V

25.16 53.19 1:22.13 1:51.41

2:21.09 2:50.59 3:20.21 3:50.28

4:20.60 4:49.54

LAKE ORION-D1 122 4:56.09ROBERTSON, TANNER J

26.15 54.40 1:23.97 1:54.27

2:24.63 2:54.25 3:24.77 3:55.24

4:26.51 4:56.09

PHOENIX-D1 113 4:56.33JONES, CHARLES A

25.59 54.19 1:24.09 1:54.23

2:24.67 2:55.24 3:25.79 3:56.38

4:26.95 4:56.33

OXFORD-D1 114 4:59.58POWERS, BRANDON D

26.81 56.27 1:26.11 1:56.51

2:25.93 2:56.45 3:27.42 3:57.94

4:29.72 4:59.58

COUGARS 125 5:00.04KUSTERER, JEFFERSON R

25.99 54.73 1:24.71 1:54.95

2:25.31 2:56.01 3:27.11 3:58.51

4:29.80 5:00.04

LAKE ORION-D1 106 5:07.41CORLISS, ROBERT B

26.42 54.83 1:25.03 1:55.85

2:27.10 2:58.80 3:30.77 4:03.07

4:36.06 5:07.41

LAKE ORION-D1 127 5:09.15STIEB, BROCK

26.19 55.60 1:25.91 1:57.42

2:29.24 3:01.33 3:34.39 4:07.47

4:39.32 5:09.15

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 98 5:12.50VIOLASSI, JAMES P

26.19 56.13 1:27.30 1:59.17

2:31.44 3:03.96 3:36.55 4:09.25

4:41.39 5:12.50

B - Final
COUGARS 119 5:16.85KONITSNEY, RYAN J

28.07 59.55 2:04.98

2:37.30

5:16.79 5:16.85

WBLM-D1 1010 5:16.86BATES, JOSHUA

27.90 59.76 1:33.40 2:05.80

2:38.08 3:10.13 3:42.58 4:15.31

4:47.44 5:16.86

WBLM-D1 1211 5:18.76LAMPEAR, MATTHEW

27.90 58.79 1:31.43 2:03.86

2:36.75 3:09.56 3:42.14 4:15.16

4:48.02 5:18.76

ROCHESTER-D2 0912 5:19.76MASCHKE, ALEXANDER R

28.44 1:00.77 1:32.98 2:05.71

2:37.75 3:10.10 3:42.83 4:15.38

4:48.05 5:19.76

PHOENIX-D1 1013 5:21.80WISLINSKI, CODY T

28.91 1:00.93 1:33.04 2:05.82

2:39.16 3:12.08 3:44.68 4:17.24

4:50.61 5:21.80

ROCHESTER-D2 1114 5:32.41MOFFITT, MATT

29.20 1:02.00 1:36.11 2:09.98

2:44.00 3:18.71 3:53.12 4:27.50

5:00.98 5:32.41

LAKE ORION-D1 0915 5:35.49GREGG, BEN

29.76 1:02.15 1:34.95 2:09.35

2:43.19 3:16.87 3:51.61 4:26.33

5:01.99 5:35.49

C - Final
NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 9--- X5:44.20MATEYAK, ELLIOT

29.74 1:03.10 1:37.85 2:13.25

2:47.98 3:23.88 3:59.58 4:34.69

5:10.80 5:44.20

ROCHESTER-D2 09--- X5:44.32REEVE, ALEXANDER S

29.82 1:03.25 1:38.12 2:13.23

2:48.85 3:24.88 4:00.59 4:36.11

5:11.44 5:44.32

COUGARS 10--- X5:49.31GIERHAN, RYAN

30.54 1:04.57 1:40.67 2:16.35

2:52.41 3:28.48 4:04.80 4:41.04

5:16.46 5:49.31

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 9--- X5:50.12BURKE, EVAN

30.00 1:04.55 1:40.27

2:51.43 3:27.77 4:04.17 4:41.30

5:17.59 5:50.12

OXFORD-D1 9--- X5:50.55MUMBRUE, CAMERON J

30.46 1:04.15 1:39.12 2:15.89

2:51.00 3:28.07 4:04.22 4:40.40

5:16.01 5:50.55

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 9--- X5:52.29LUDDEN, ANDREW E

28.35 1:02.46 1:38.31 2:14.71

2:50.86 3:27.04 4:05.01 4:41.91

5:18.03 5:52.29
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

C - Final ...   (Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

OXFORD-D1 12--- X5:59.72WELTYK, BRADLEE M

30.42 1:04.65 1:40.28 2:17.10

2:53.50 3:30.43 4:07.43 4:45.25

5:23.23 5:59.72

OXFORD-D1 9--- X6:08.92ALLION, ZACH

31.23 2:21.23

2:59.55 4:17.33 4:55.60

5:33.47 6:08.92

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ROCHESTER-D2 101 4:51.24CORSETTI, PETER V

25.70 54.44 1:23.75 1:53.73

2:23.09 2:52.98 3:22.76 3:52.87

4:22.86 4:51.24

PHOENIX-D1 112 4:57.33JONES, CHARLES A

26.00 55.16 1:25.35 1:55.75

2:26.06 2:56.52 3:27.11 3:57.70

4:28.03 4:57.33

LAKE ORION-D1 103 5:01.93CORLISS, ROBERT B

26.20 55.07 1:24.53 1:54.20

2:24.16 2:55.16 3:26.67 3:58.65

4:30.91 5:01.93

LAKE ORION-D1 124 5:02.86ROBERTSON, TANNER J

25.99 54.86 1:24.67 1:54.87

2:25.35 2:56.33 3:27.74 3:59.58

4:31.40 5:02.86

COUGARS 125 5:03.11KUSTERER, JEFFERSON R

26.56 55.62 1:25.71 1:56.08

2:26.89 2:58.02 3:29.54 4:01.27

4:32.71 5:03.11

LAKE ORION-D1 126 5:03.71STIEB, BROCK

27.09 57.09 1:27.82 1:58.52

2:29.58 3:00.99 3:32.31 4:02.66

4:34.41 5:03.71

OXFORD-D1 117 5:08.97POWERS, BRANDON D

27.75 58.49 1:29.18 2:00.70

2:32.06 3:03.70 3:36.13 4:08.50

4:39.65 5:08.97

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 98 5:10.44VIOLASSI, JAMES P

26.63 56.52 1:27.38 1:58.85

2:30.45 3:02.27 3:34.63 4:07.08

4:39.21 5:10.44

WBLM-D1 109 5:18.87BATES, JOSHUA

26.73 57.44 1:29.58 2:02.54

2:35.61 3:08.71 3:41.99 4:15.11

4:48.19 5:18.87

ROCHESTER-D2 0910 5:19.44MASCHKE, ALEXANDER R

28.56 1:00.09 1:32.31 2:04.74

2:36.87 3:09.40 3:42.02 4:14.87

4:47.60 5:19.44

COUGARS 1111 5:20.15KONITSNEY, RYAN J

28.23 1:32.08 2:37.25

5:20.15

PHOENIX-D1 1012 5:24.10WISLINSKI, CODY T

28.93 1:00.28 1:32.19 2:05.26

2:38.08 3:11.16 3:44.31 4:17.72

4:52.66 5:24.10

LAKE ORION-D1 1113 5:28.87CHARNESKY, ZACH

28.90 1:01.90 1:35.37 2:09.62

2:42.90 3:16.42 3:50.25 4:23.97

4:57.25 5:28.87

WBLM-D1 1214 5:29.68LAMPEAR, MATTHEW

28.21 59.63 1:32.31 2:05.05

2:38.60 3:12.89 3:47.64 4:23.06

4:57.23 5:29.68

ROCHESTER-D2 1115 5:31.50MOFFITT, MATT

30.28 1:03.65 1:38.58 2:12.25

2:45.72 3:19.36 3:53.02 4:26.65

4:59.85 5:31.50

LAKE ORION-D1 0916 5:31.55GREGG, BEN

29.90 1:02.55 1:35.62 2:09.37

2:43.27 3:17.23 3:50.70 4:25.01

4:59.24 5:31.55

ROCHESTER-D2 0917 5:39.95REEVE, ALEXANDER S

31.22 1:05.40 1:39.95 2:14.46

2:49.29 3:24.38 3:59.23 4:33.35

5:08.01 5:39.95

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 918 5:41.03LUDDEN, ANDREW E

28.61 1:02.00 1:37.48 2:12.64

2:48.02 3:23.31 3:58.93 4:34.31

5:08.86 5:41.03

ROCHESTER-D2 1119 5:47.59RAMASESHAN, ANI

29.52 1:02.40 1:36.05 2:10.91

2:45.95 3:22.51 3:58.28 4:34.66

5:11.57 5:47.59

OXFORD-D1 920 5:49.66MUMBRUE, CAMERON J

31.29 1:06.13 1:40.76 2:16.70

2:51.99 3:27.59 4:03.17 4:39.21

5:16.03 5:49.66

COUGARS 1021 5:49.82GIERHAN, RYAN

30.81 1:05.29 1:40.69 2:17.10

2:53.14 3:29.04 4:05.17 4:41.21

5:16.72 5:49.82

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 922 5:51.56BURKE, EVAN

30.98 1:05.05 2:16.52

2:53.45 3:29.57 4:05.75 4:43.05

5:18.75 5:51.56

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 923 5:59.06MATEYAK, ELLIOT

31.45 1:07.19 1:43.28 2:19.58

2:56.05 3:32.56 4:10.37 4:47.46

5:24.57 5:59.06

OXFORD-D1 1224 6:10.47WELTYK, BRADLEE M

32.96 1:09.95 1:48.16 2:24.95

3:01.99 3:40.13 4:19.26 4:56.69

5:34.43 6:10.47
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

OXFORD-D1 925 6:12.92ALLION, ZACH

32.78 1:09.42 1:47.36 2:25.97

3:04.43 3:42.06 4:20.67 4:59.34

5:37.99 6:12.92

COUGARS 1026 6:14.44DANCIU, PAUL T

32.40 1:08.64 1:46.34 2:24.93

3:03.76 3:42.96 4:20.70 5:00.12

5:39.02 6:14.44

PHOENIX-D1 0927 6:20.61MILLER, LOGAN

33.28 1:10.64 1:49.15 2:28.82

3:09.01 3:47.95 4:28.47 5:06.37

5:44.69 6:20.61

OXFORD-D1 10--- X6:18.95PALMROSE, LOCHLAN

31.80 1:08.58 1:46.68 2:25.70

3:04.23 3:43.22 4:22.26 5:01.87

5:41.80 6:18.95

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X6:19.01BRUNETT, NATE

33.21 1:11.04 1:49.27 2:28.79

3:06.95 3:45.52 4:25.09 5:04.13

5:44.53 6:19.01

OXFORD-D1 9--- X6:28.88LAROCK, ETHAN

36.72 1:15.34 1:55.17 2:34.66

3:14.65 3:54.91 4:33.97 5:13.30

5:52.91 6:28.88

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X7:00.78KOSDROSKY, ALEX

34.27 1:14.00 1:56.26 2:39.88

3:24.31 4:09.12 4:53.83 5:38.57

6:22.00 7:00.78

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X7:14.19PAUL, NOLAN J

34.56 1:16.01 2:00.00 2:45.05

3:29.98 4:15.01 5:01.29 5:46.57

6:32.27 7:14.19

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:27.50PHOENIX-D1

1) PAUL, BRENDAN V 12 2) HINCKLEY, DREW J 11

3) HOELSCHER, ANDREW L 11 4) STRASBERGER, TRISTAN 10

22.53 44.01 1:05.79 1:27.50

A2 1:27.96WBLM-D1

1) NEELEY, NATE 11 2) THOMA, NOAH 11

3) PLYER, JOSH 12 4) HARDEN, MARK 12

21.77 44.19 1:06.36 1:27.96

A3 1:31.02LAKE ORION-D1

1) SELEM, ZAHIR 10 2) WOMACK, AVERY 12

3) SEEDS, ZAC 11 4) ROBERTSON, TANNER J 12

23.02 45.77 1:08.38 1:31.02

A4 1:31.11OXFORD-D1

1) POLLARD, CARTER C 9 2) ACTON, ZACK 11

3) POWERS, BRANDON D 11 4) BUTLER, TRAVIS 12

23.37 45.89 1:08.12 1:31.11

A5 1:31.48NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) ABRO, AUSTIN 12 2) MORGOTT, RYAN 10

3) EAST, CONOR H 9 4) SILVAGI, RYAN 12

22.58 46.13 1:09.33 1:31.48

A6 1:33.68COUGARS

1) JIANG, JAMES 11 2) PITT, JARED G 11

3) GLORIA, ROSS 11 4) KUSTERER, JEFFERSON R 12

23.28 46.89 1:10.89 1:33.68

A7 1:34.85ROCHESTER-D2

1) CORSETTI, PETER V 10 2) STEENSON, ISAAC L 10

3) LOSH, GRIFFITH 12 4) KAAKARLI, HAMZA 12

22.30 46.40 1:10.58 1:34.85

B - Final
B--- X1:40.28OXFORD-D1

1) GROVE, JONAH 12 2) SCRIBNER, MARIO 12

3) WELTYK, BRADLEE M 12 4) SABO, TRENTON 12

26.41 51.49 1:16.00 1:40.28

B--- X1:40.89NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) WORTHING, ZACH 11 2) LUDDEN, ANDREW E 9

3) SCHULTZ, ANDREW 10 4) VIOLASSI, JAMES P 9

25.89 51.67 1:17.38 1:40.89

B--- X1:43.01ROCHESTER-D2

1) RAMASESHAN, ANI 11 2) WILLIAMS, ERIK 11

3) MUNOT, SHREYANS 12 4) MOFFITT, MATT 11

26.10 51.63 1:17.05 1:43.01

B--- X1:44.79WBLM-D1

1) PREWITT, KYLE 12 2) BOWSER, JACOB 11

3) DEOL, DAMIEN 9 4) VANDENAVOND, BRYCE 10

26.66 53.65 1:19.61 1:44.79

B--- X1:46.91COUGARS

1) KONITSNEY, JACK R 11 2) PAE, JAE UN 11

3) GIERHAN, SEAN 10 4) GIERHAN, RYAN 10

27.25 53.17 1:19.45 1:46.91

C--- X1:48.60NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) BURKE, EVAN 9 2) NANNOSHI, ANTHONY 10

3) PANDIT, PARTH 10 4) MATEYAK, ELLIOT 9

26.99 53.37 1:21.37 1:48.60

B--- X1:51.65LAKE ORION-D1

1) KADULSKI, BRANDON 12 2) WASKE, PAWEL 11

3) BERRIEL, IAN 10 4) BUCKNER, JP 09

26.86 53.71 1:21.59 1:51.65

B--- X1:53.67PHOENIX-D1

1) BRUNETT, NATE 10 2) ALMASRI, OMAR 10

3) MILLER, LOGAN 09 4) WISLINSKI, CODY T 10

29.29 59.28 1:27.36 1:53.67

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:28.43PHOENIX-D1

1) HINCKLEY, DREW J 11 2) PAUL, BRENDAN V 12

3) HOELSCHER, ANDREW L 11 4) STRASBERGER, TRISTAN 10

22.17 44.57 1:06.73 1:28.43

A2 1:31.44NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) MORGOTT, RYAN 10 2) SILVAGI, RYAN 12

3) SCHMIDT, CARL 11 4) ABRO, AUSTIN 12

23.66 46.32 1:08.90 1:31.44
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A3 1:32.38WBLM-D1

1) HARDEN, MARK 12 2) THOMA, NOAH 11

3) PLYER, JOSH 12 4) NEELEY, NATE 11

22.94 46.25 1:09.56 1:32.38

A4 1:32.54OXFORD-D1

1) POLLARD, CARTER C 9 2) ACTON, ZACK 11

3) POWERS, BRANDON D 11 4) BUTLER, TRAVIS 12

23.59 46.37 1:09.62 1:32.54

A5 1:35.67COUGARS

1) JIANG, JAMES 11 2) PITT, JARED G 11

3) GLORIA, ROSS 11 4) KUSTERER, JEFFERSON R 12

23.45 47.73 1:12.06 1:35.67

A6 1:36.08ROCHESTER-D2

1) CORSETTI, PETER V 10 2) STEENSON, ISAAC L 10

3) MASCHKE, ALEXANDER R 09 4) KAAKARLI, HAMZA 12

22.44 46.55 1:11.63 1:36.08

A7 1:40.19LAKE ORION-D1

1) LOWRY, MICHAEL 12 2) CORLISS, ROBERT B 10

3) SELEM, ZAHIR 10 4) ROBERTSON, TANNER J 12

24.67 49.75 1:14.07 1:40.19

B--- X1:36.35PHOENIX-D1

1) WEINZAPFEL, JACOB R 12 2) DUARTE, NUR P 12

3) BARTMAN, OWEN 09 4) JONES, CHARLES A 11

24.52 48.18 1:12.81 1:36.35

B--- X1:39.56NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) EAST, CONOR H 9 2) VIOLASSI, JAMES P 9

3) WORTHING, ZACH 11 4) SCHULTZ, ANDREW 10

23.86 46.90 1:12.82 1:39.56

B--- X1:42.41OXFORD-D1

1) GROVE, JONAH 12 2) SCRIBNER, MARIO 12

3) WELTYK, BRADLEE M 12 4) SABO, TRENTON 12

26.05 51.05 1:16.43 1:42.41

B--- X1:42.77ROCHESTER-D2

1) LOSH, GRIFFITH 12 2) WILLIAMS, ERIK 11

3) RAMASESHAN, ANI 11 4) MOFFITT, MATT 11

24.47 50.32 1:16.75 1:42.77

B--- X1:46.44WBLM-D1

1) PREWITT, KYLE 12 2) BOWSER, JACOB 11

3) DEOL, DAMIEN 9 4) VANDENAVOND, BRYCE 10

26.18 54.52 1:21.43 1:46.44

B--- X1:46.51LAKE ORION-D1

1) CHANDRA, MATT 10 2) REIMCHEN, DANIEL 10

3) KADULSKI, CHANDLER 11 4) BERRIEL, IAN 10

27.17 53.71 1:18.50 1:46.51

B--- X1:47.29COUGARS

1) KONITSNEY, JACK R 11 2) PAE, JAE UN 11

3) GIERHAN, SEAN 10 4) GIERHAN, RYAN 10

26.77 52.34 1:19.66 1:47.29

C--- X1:48.24NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) BURKE, EVAN 9 2) MATEYAK, ELLIOT 9

3) NANNOSHI, ANTHONY 10 4) LUDDEN, ANDREW E 9

27.23 55.81 1:22.05 1:48.24

C--- X1:49.16PHOENIX-D1

1) PIERCE, DARIN 11 2) SINGH, SANJAM 09

3) BRASKA, LUKE S 10 4) WISLINSKI, CODY T 10

29.30 55.26 1:22.27 1:49.16

C--- X1:50.75LAKE ORION-D1

1) WOODS, WILLIE 10 2) BUCKNER, JP 09

3) WASKE, PAWEL 11 4) GREGG, BEN 09

25.37 56.99 1:24.68 1:50.75

C--- X1:53.15OXFORD-D1

1) GOIKE, CAMERON 12 2) GIBERSON, THOMAS 9

3) LEONE, CAELAN 10 4) WARZECHA, GAGE 11

30.86 57.51 1:25.74 1:53.15

D--- X1:55.48NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) PANDIT, PARTH 10 2) HARB, ANDREW 10

3) LAUTER, BEN 10 4) STEWARD, CHARLIE 12

28.23 58.12 1:27.42 1:55.48

C--- X1:55.53COUGARS

1) ELDER, LUKE A 09 2) GUSMANO, JOSHUA 11

3) BLITZ, DREW 10 4) GEORGI, DAVID 11

27.58 55.08 1:24.92 1:55.53

C--- X1:55.70ROCHESTER-D2

1) KIM, DENNIS 11 2) JIMENEZ, ALFONSO 12

3) GARCIA, SAUL 12 4) THRELKELD, NILES 09

28.46 56.84 1:24.94 1:55.70

D--- X1:57.40PHOENIX-D1

1) BRUNETT, NATE 10 2) MILLER, LOGAN 09

3) GUDDUGURIKI, RISHI 12 4) KOSDROSKY, ALEX 10

30.28 1:00.15 1:28.05 1:57.40

C--- X1:58.13WBLM-D1

1) SCHULTE, JORDAN 10 2) BRAND, JACOB 10

3) KODE, TEJAS 9 4) LOUDERMILK, COOPER 10

28.91 59.50 1:30.67 1:58.13

E--- X2:01.75PHOENIX-D1

1) PAUL, NOLAN J 10 2) DE LA CRUZ, ARMANDO 10

3) ALMASRI, OMAR 10 4) WHITAKER, COREY 09

27.20 57.75 1:28.99 2:01.75

D--- X2:02.15ROCHESTER-D2

1) KANG, JONATHAN 11 2) SKOEGARD, MITCHELL 09

3) KADWALWALA, MEHLEM M 104) KAAKARLI, IBRAHEM 10

29.55 1:03.09 1:32.82 2:02.15

D--- X2:11.63OXFORD-D1

1) STREETER, BAILEY 12 2) STREETER, LOGAN 10

3) CHARLTON, MAX 9 4) PALMROSE, LOCHLAN 10

34.83 1:07.90 1:43.68 2:11.63

E--- X2:26.90ROCHESTER-D2

1) LAURA, ALESSIO 09 2) ALLU, SAMI 09

3) LEE, AIDEN 09 4) SABBAGH, JONATHAN 09

31.65 1:03.87 1:42.70 2:26.90

E--- X2:33.24NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) PRICE, JACOB 10 2) HASSAN, UMAR 10

3) JOHNSON, JALEN 12 4) TAMBAWALA, MOHAMMAD 10

1:03.66 1:24.30 1:58.52 2:33.24
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PHOENIX-D1 121 52.77FLEMING, SETH C

25.44 52.77

PHOENIX-D1 092 54.95JAMIESON, BRODY D

26.48 54.95

LAKE ORION-D1 123 55.51WOMACK, AVERY

26.48 55.51

PHOENIX-D1 094 55.97KOZARA, EVAN

26.98 55.97

COUGARS 125 56.80RUTHENBERG, MAX

27.71 56.80

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 106 57.89SHAN, MICHAEL

27.77 57.89

OXFORD-D1 127 57.96SERENO, LUCAS A

27.96 57.96

ROCHESTER-D2 108 59.30GREEN, IAN S

28.53 59.30

B - Final
ROCHESTER-D2 129 1:01.13KATARIA, KARAN

29.72 1:01.13

OXFORD-D1 1010 1:02.30OLHEISER, ALEXANDER J

29.71 1:02.30

COUGARS 0911 1:02.77DARNELL, JACK

31.30 1:02.77

OXFORD-D1 1112 1:04.35ACTON, ZACK

30.89 1:04.35

PHOENIX-D1 1013 1:04.92HOWELL, GRIFFIN J

30.92 1:04.92

LAKE ORION-D1 1214 1:04.96GRIFFIN, CHRISTOPHER

30.61 1:04.96

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1115 1:05.27BARTH, JACOB

31.48 1:05.27

LAKE ORION-D1 1116 1:05.71CALVERT, KEEGAN

31.46 1:05.71

C - Final
WBLM-D1 10--- X1:03.32BATES, JOSHUA

30.84 1:03.32

COUGARS 11--- X1:05.17BRADEN, BENJAMIN P

31.96 1:05.17

LAKE ORION-D1 10--- X1:07.29CARVALHO, CAMRYN

33.00 1:07.29

ROCHESTER-D2 11--- X1:09.23STUBBS, CHARLIE

31.91 1:09.23

COUGARS 10--- X1:11.26DANCIU, PAUL T

34.59 1:11.26

COUGARS 10--- X1:14.90DESANTIS, NOLAN

WBLM-D1 11--- X1:16.94OMRON, KAMERON

36.88 1:16.94

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PHOENIX-D1 121 54.03FLEMING, SETH C

25.90 54.03

LAKE ORION-D1 122 55.59WOMACK, AVERY

26.55 55.59

PHOENIX-D1 093 55.88JAMIESON, BRODY D

27.12 55.88

PHOENIX-D1 094 56.66KOZARA, EVAN

27.22 56.66

COUGARS 125 57.54RUTHENBERG, MAX

28.04 57.54

OXFORD-D1 126 58.34SERENO, LUCAS A

28.41 58.34

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 107 58.96SHAN, MICHAEL

28.50 58.96

ROCHESTER-D2 108 1:01.35GREEN, IAN S

29.21 1:01.35

ROCHESTER-D2 129 1:02.40KATARIA, KARAN

30.43 1:02.40

COUGARS 0910 1:03.66DARNELL, JACK

31.96 1:03.66

OXFORD-D1 1111 1:03.93ACTON, ZACK

31.34 1:03.93

OXFORD-D1 1012 1:04.58OLHEISER, ALEXANDER J

31.43 1:04.58

PHOENIX-D1 1013 1:04.63HOWELL, GRIFFIN J

31.09 1:04.63

LAKE ORION-D1 1214 1:04.82GRIFFIN, CHRISTOPHER

30.78 1:04.82

LAKE ORION-D1 1115 1:05.11CALVERT, KEEGAN

31.25 1:05.11

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1116 1:05.46BARTH, JACOB

31.66 1:05.46

WBLM-D1 1017 1:06.12BATES, JOSHUA

31.65 1:06.12

COUGARS 1118 1:06.15BRADEN, BENJAMIN P

32.53 1:06.15

ROCHESTER-D2 1119 1:11.07STUBBS, CHARLIE

33.47 1:11.07

COUGARS 1020 1:14.72DANCIU, PAUL T

35.95 1:14.72

WBLM-D1 1121 1:15.40OMRON, KAMERON

37.30 1:15.40

COUGARS 1022 1:16.97DESANTIS, NOLAN

LAKE ORION-D1 10--- X1:07.97CARVALHO, CAMRYN

33.10 1:07.97

LAKE ORION-D1 10--- DQYU, OLIVER H

30.25 DQ
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 111 1:00.81SCHMALL, DAVID

28.72 1:00.81

LAKE ORION-D1 112 1:01.21SEEDS, ZAC

28.62 1:01.21

LAKE ORION-D1 103 1:01.62REIMCHEN, DANIEL

28.87 1:01.62

PHOENIX-D1 094 1:02.59LANE, MATTHEW B

29.87 1:02.59

OXFORD-D1 115 1:03.66SCEPKA, MICHAEL

29.13 1:03.66

ROCHESTER-D2 106 1:04.01STEENSON, ISAAC L

30.50 1:04.01

COUGARS 117 1:05.06KAMAT, ROHAN A

30.64 1:05.06

ROCHESTER-D2 108 1:05.39GREEN, IAN S

30.46 1:05.39

B - Final
PHOENIX-D1 129 1:07.21MILLINOFF, ALEX W

31.25 1:07.21

PHOENIX-D1 1010 1:07.41PENNINGTON, RYAN

31.76 1:07.41

WBLM-D1 1011 1:07.78VANDENAVOND, BRYCE

31.28 1:07.78

LAKE ORION-D1 1012 1:09.06CHANDRA, MATT

31.87 1:09.06

ROCHESTER-D2 1113 1:09.21LEE, ALEX T

32.85 1:09.21

LAKE ORION-D1 1114 1:09.63CHARNESKY, ZACH

33.03 1:09.63

ROCHESTER-D2 1215 1:11.31MUNOT, SHREYANS

PHOENIX-D1 1216 1:11.68WEINZAPFEL, JACOB R

33.36 1:11.68

C - Final
LAKE ORION-D1 10--- X1:10.19WOODS, WILLIE

33.53 1:10.19

COUGARS 12--- X1:11.20TOMLIN, DEVON C

34.07 1:11.20

OXFORD-D1 12--- X1:11.60GROVE, JONAH

33.17 1:11.60

COUGARS 09--- X1:11.63ELDER, LUKE A

33.75 1:11.63

PHOENIX-D1 09--- X1:12.26SINGH, SANJAM

33.93 1:12.26

PHOENIX-D1 11--- X1:12.81PIERCE, DARIN

33.55 1:12.81

OXFORD-D1 9--- X1:13.18GIBERSON, THOMAS

34.06 1:13.18

ROCHESTER-D2 12--- X1:15.41STRZELICHOWSKI, UNO

35.57 1:15.41

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LAKE ORION-D1 111 1:02.08SEEDS, ZAC

29.16 1:02.08

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 112 1:02.53SCHMALL, DAVID

29.54 1:02.53

LAKE ORION-D1 103 1:02.95REIMCHEN, DANIEL

29.74 1:02.95

PHOENIX-D1 094 1:03.40LANE, MATTHEW B

30.27 1:03.40

OXFORD-D1 115 1:03.50SCEPKA, MICHAEL

29.19 1:03.50

ROCHESTER-D2 106 1:03.90STEENSON, ISAAC L

30.37 1:03.90

COUGARS 117 1:05.13KAMAT, ROHAN A

30.62 1:05.13

ROCHESTER-D2 108 1:05.41GREEN, IAN S

31.04 1:05.41

PHOENIX-D1 129 1:08.06MILLINOFF, ALEX W

32.05 1:08.06

WBLM-D1 1010 1:08.55VANDENAVOND, BRYCE

31.53 1:08.55

PHOENIX-D1 1011 1:08.68PENNINGTON, RYAN

32.39 1:08.68

LAKE ORION-D1 1012 1:09.16CHANDRA, MATT

31.80 1:09.16

ROCHESTER-D2 1113 1:09.45LEE, ALEX T

33.11 1:09.45

LAKE ORION-D1 1114 1:09.58CHARNESKY, ZACH

32.64 1:09.58

ROCHESTER-D2 1215 1:10.49MUNOT, SHREYANS

33.77 1:10.49

PHOENIX-D1 1216 1:10.70WEINZAPFEL, JACOB R

32.86 1:10.70

LAKE ORION-D1 1017 1:10.98WOODS, WILLIE

33.84 1:10.98

COUGARS 1218 1:11.72TOMLIN, DEVON C

33.80 1:11.72

PHOENIX-D1 0919 1:11.75SINGH, SANJAM

33.49 1:11.75

COUGARS 0920 1:12.44ELDER, LUKE A

33.66 1:12.44

PHOENIX-D1 1121 1:12.70PIERCE, DARIN

34.46 1:12.70

OXFORD-D1 1222 1:13.16GROVE, JONAH

33.84 1:13.16

OXFORD-D1 923 1:14.57GIBERSON, THOMAS

35.04 1:14.57

ROCHESTER-D2 1224 1:17.16STRZELICHOWSKI, UNO

36.24 1:17.16

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1125 1:18.62BOJI, SADEEM

37.17 1:18.62
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

ROCHESTER-D2 0926 1:19.54REEVE, ALEXANDER S

36.88 1:19.54

OXFORD-D1 1127 1:20.77LANTZ, ETHAN M

38.37 1:20.77

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 1228 1:22.32SHAN, ALAN

37.22 1:22.32

OXFORD-D1 1129 1:22.41WARZECHA, GAGE

39.05 1:22.41

OXFORD-D1 1030 1:23.10DEANGELIS, PAUL

38.75 1:23.10

NORTH FARMINGTON-D2 10--- X1:20.77CARRICK, NOAH

37.35 1:20.77

WBLM-D1 12--- X1:21.21PREWITT, KYLE

38.38 1:21.21

LAKE ORION-D1 10--- X1:22.40BERRIEL, IAN

37.62 1:22.40

COUGARS 09--- X1:27.53MEJIA, EVER

40.80 1:27.53

PHOENIX-D1 10--- X1:28.56PAUL, NOLAN J

41.43 1:28.56

WBLM-D1 10--- X1:31.49LOUDERMILK, COOPER

41.22 1:31.49

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:13.90WBLM-D1

1) NEELEY, NATE 11 2) THOMA, NOAH 11

3) PLYER, JOSH 12 4) HARDEN, MARK 12

23.03 48.12 1:11.63 1:37.02

2:00.17 2:25.55 2:48.02 3:13.90

A2 3:14.25PHOENIX-D1

1) JAMIESON, BRODY D 09 2) HOELSCHER, ANDREW L 11

3) FLEMING, SETH C 12 4) HINCKLEY, DREW J 11

23.43 49.84 1:12.93 1:37.56

2:00.65 2:26.20 2:49.21 3:14.25

A3 3:21.92COUGARS

1) JIANG, JAMES 11 2) PITT, JARED G 11

3) RUTHENBERG, MAX 12 4) KUSTERER, JEFFERSON R 12

24.19 50.04 1:14.27 1:41.46

2:05.21 2:32.00 2:55.74 3:21.92

A4 3:25.70NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) VIOLASSI, JAMES P 9 2) EAST, CONOR H 9

3) SCHMALL, DAVID 11 4) ABRO, AUSTIN 12

24.20 51.83 1:15.92 1:43.33

2:07.75 2:35.48 2:58.33 3:25.70

A5 3:27.75OXFORD-D1

1) POLLARD, CARTER C 9 2) SCEPKA, MICHAEL 11

3) POWERS, BRANDON D 11 4) WARREN, GARRETT M 11

25.00 52.14 1:17.09 1:44.46

2:09.06 2:36.48 3:00.35 3:27.75

A6 3:43.95ROCHESTER-D2

1) MASCHKE, ALEXANDER R 09 2) WILLIAMS, ERIK 11

3) RAMASESHAN, ANI 11 4) MOFFITT, MATT 11

25.95 53.90 1:21.11 1:50.65

2:17.57 2:47.23 3:14.22 3:43.95

A--- DQLAKE ORION-D1

1) STIEB, BROCK 12 2) SELEM, ZAHIR 10

3) LINDQUIST, EVAN 11 4) ROBERTSON, TANNER J 12

23.71 50.72 1:14.28 1:40.29

2:03.52 2:30.31 2:53.46 DQ

B - Final
B--- X3:35.68WBLM-D1

1) BATES, JOSHUA 10 2) KODE, UDAY 11

3) LAMPEAR, MATTHEW 12 4) OMRON, CADEN 11

25.63 53.78 1:19.49 1:48.42

2:13.92 2:43.15 3:07.66 3:35.68

B--- X3:43.02COUGARS

1) KAMAT, ROHAN A 11 2) DARNELL, JACK 09

3) TOMLIN, DEVON C 12 4) KONITSNEY, RYAN J 11

27.89 58.56 1:25.38 1:54.34

2:20.30 2:48.98 3:14.49 3:43.02

B--- X3:44.47OXFORD-D1

1) WELTYK, BRADLEE M 12 2) SCRIBNER, MARIO 12

3) OLHEISER, ALEXANDER J 10 4) SERENO, LUCAS A 12

27.55 57.67 1:24.25 1:54.69

2:21.40 2:51.61 3:16.89 3:44.47

B--- X3:46.16ROCHESTER-D2

1) SMITH, ANDREW 12 2) KATARIA, KARAN 12

3) FORLINES, JOE C 09 4) LEE, ALEX T 11

27.64 58.28 1:24.95 1:54.10

2:20.59 2:50.25 3:17.36 3:46.16

B--- X3:47.38NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) SHAN, MICHAEL 10 2) LUDDEN, ANDREW E 9

3) BURKE, EVAN 9 4) PETERS, BRADFORD 12

26.04 55.44 1:22.88 1:52.69

2:20.10 2:50.93 3:17.28 3:47.38

B--- X3:47.77PHOENIX-D1

1) DUARTE, NUR P 12 2) BRASKA, LUKE S 10

3) SINGH, SANJAM 09 4) PIERCE, DARIN 11

25.06 52.75 1:18.96 1:50.34

2:17.21 2:47.21 3:15.81 3:47.77

B--- X3:51.96LAKE ORION-D1

1) LOWRY, MICHAEL 12 2) BERRIEL, IAN 10

3) CARVALHO, CAMRYN 10 4) ABBOTT, JARED 11

25.21 52.29 1:21.90 1:56.73

2:24.20 2:55.45 3:22.98 3:51.96

C--- X4:29.70PHOENIX-D1

1) GUDDUGURIKI, RISHI 12 2) PAUL, NOLAN J 10

3) KOSDROSKY, ALEX 10 4) DE LA CRUZ, ARMANDO 10

30.56 1:05.00 1:37.63 2:15.39

2:44.55 3:20.46 3:53.14 4:29.70
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results
 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:16.43PHOENIX-D1

1) HOELSCHER, ANDREW L 11 2) FLEMING, SETH C 12

3) JAMIESON, BRODY D 09 4) HINCKLEY, DREW J 11

23.74 48.53 1:12.10 1:38.28

2:01.71 2:28.20 2:50.94 3:16.43

A2 3:22.15LAKE ORION-D1

1) STIEB, BROCK 12 2) SELEM, ZAHIR 10

3) LINDQUIST, EVAN 11 4) ROBERTSON, TANNER J 12

23.63 50.43 1:14.30 1:40.46

2:04.33 2:30.89 2:54.90 3:22.15

A3 3:23.94NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) SCHMIDT, CARL 11 2) EAST, CONOR H 9

3) VIOLASSI, JAMES P 9 4) ABRO, AUSTIN 12

24.47 50.74 1:14.95 1:42.34

2:06.54 2:34.18 2:57.06 3:23.94

A4 3:25.18COUGARS

1) PITT, JARED G 11 2) JIANG, JAMES 11

3) RUTHENBERG, MAX 12 4) KUSTERER, JEFFERSON R 12

24.92 53.58 1:17.66 1:43.87

2:07.60 2:34.26 2:58.29 3:25.18

A5 3:27.06WBLM-D1

1) PLYER, JOSH 12 2) THOMA, NOAH 11

3) HARDEN, MARK 12 4) NEELEY, NATE 11

25.00 52.25 1:17.16 1:44.03

2:07.91 2:34.87 2:59.61 3:27.06

A6 3:28.80OXFORD-D1

1) SCEPKA, MICHAEL 11 2) POLLARD, CARTER C 9

3) WARREN, GARRETT M 11 4) POWERS, BRANDON D 11

25.19 52.86 1:17.54 1:44.93

2:09.31 2:36.37 3:01.29 3:28.80

A7 3:50.02ROCHESTER-D2

1) MASCHKE, ALEXANDER R 09 2) RAMASESHAN, ANI 11

3) SMITH, ANDREW 12 4) MOFFITT, MATT 11

27.02 55.76 1:23.30 1:53.76

2:20.96 2:52.61 3:20.18 3:50.02

B--- X3:32.18PHOENIX-D1

1) KOZARA, EVAN 09 2) DUARTE, NUR P 12

3) JONES, CHARLES A 11 4) LANE, MATTHEW B 09

25.64 53.81 1:18.28 1:46.01

2:11.25 2:39.70 3:04.60 3:32.18

B--- X3:39.88LAKE ORION-D1

1) CORLISS, ROBERT B 10 2) LOWRY, MICHAEL 12

3) GREGG, BEN 09 4) YU, OLIVER H 10

26.48 54.67 1:19.78 1:47.43

2:15.74 2:45.45 3:11.65 3:39.88

B--- X3:43.50WBLM-D1

1) BATES, JOSHUA 10 2) KODE, UDAY 11

3) LAMPEAR, MATTHEW 12 4) OMRON, CADEN 11

26.24 56.00 1:22.53 1:51.90

2:18.43 2:49.42 3:14.75 3:43.50

B--- X3:45.13COUGARS

1) KONITSNEY, RYAN J 11 2) DARNELL, JACK 09

3) TOMLIN, DEVON C 12 4) KAMAT, ROHAN A 11

27.76 58.38 1:25.11 1:55.25

2:22.01 2:51.01 3:16.71 3:45.13

B--- X3:50.11OXFORD-D1

1) WELTYK, BRADLEE M 12 2) SCRIBNER, MARIO 12

3) OLHEISER, ALEXANDER J 10 4) SERENO, LUCAS A 12

28.08 59.13 1:26.52 1:56.99

2:25.43 2:56.92 3:22.27 3:50.11

B--- X3:50.61NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) SHAN, MICHAEL 10 2) SCHMALL, DAVID 11

3) SCHULTZ, ANDREW 10 4) WORTHING, ZACH 11

26.19 55.52 1:20.94 1:49.40

2:18.45 2:50.77 3:18.98 3:50.61

B--- X3:51.02ROCHESTER-D2

1) KATARIA, KARAN 12 2) FORLINES, JOE C 09

3) KIM, DENNIS 11 4) WILLIAMS, ERIK 11

27.80 57.32 1:24.89 1:55.40

2:24.24 2:56.67 3:21.89 3:51.02

C--- X3:54.58PHOENIX-D1

1) WISLINSKI, CODY T 10 2) HOWELL, GRIFFIN J 10

3) MILLINOFF, ALEX W 12 4) PENNINGTON, RYAN 10

29.15 1:01.27 1:29.46 2:00.96

2:26.71 2:56.00 3:23.63 3:54.58

C--- X3:57.50LAKE ORION-D1

1) ABBOTT, JARED 11 2) WASKE, PAWEL 11

3) CARVALHO, CAMRYN 10 4) GRIFFIN, CHRISTOPHER 12

29.11 58.39 1:28.37 2:00.44

2:28.30 2:59.28 3:27.27 3:57.50

C--- X4:01.94NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) PETERS, BRADFORD 12 2) BURKE, EVAN 9

3) MATEYAK, ELLIOT 9 4) LUDDEN, ANDREW E 9

27.38 58.29 1:26.26 1:58.70

2:29.04 3:02.86 3:31.04 4:01.94

D--- X4:09.22NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) BRUCKI, ADAM 12 2) PANDIT, PARTH 10

3) NANNOSHI, ANTHONY 10 4) BARTH, JACOB 11

28.50 1:00.69 1:29.94 2:03.37

3:07.65 3:35.87 4:07.90 4:09.22

C--- X4:16.12ROCHESTER-D2

1) GARCIA, SAUL 12 2) STRZELICHOWSKI, UNO 12

3) JIMENEZ, ALFONSO 12 4) KADWALWALA, MEHLEM M 10

29.08 1:02.82 1:32.50 2:05.25

2:34.22 3:08.64 3:40.47 4:16.12

C--- X4:17.89COUGARS

1) WARZYNSKI, JARED A 11 2) DESANTIS, NOLAN 10

3) DANCIU, PAUL T 10 4) BLITZ, DREW 10

30.18 1:03.00 1:35.23 2:09.43

2:40.93 3:15.39 3:45.52 4:17.89

C--- X4:17.93WBLM-D1

1) DEOL, DAMIEN 9 2) OMRON, KAMERON 11

3) HUGHES, SAM 9 4) LOUDERMILK, COOPER 10

28.61 1:00.63 1:32.88 2:07.10

2:38.00 3:13.42 3:43.29 4:17.93
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2017 MIOB OAA White Championship 2017 - 2/22/2017 to 2/24/2017

Hosted by OAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617098

Lake Orion High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

D--- X4:25.40LAKE ORION-D1

1) KADULSKI, BRANDON 12 2) YOUNG, DAVID 09

3) BUCKNER, JP 09 4) CALVERT, KEEGAN 11

28.57 59.33 1:32.82 2:10.56

2:44.31 3:22.39 3:51.71 4:25.40

C--- X4:27.05OXFORD-D1

1) MUMBRUE, CAMERON J 9 2) LAROCK, ETHAN 9

3) LANTZ, ETHAN M 11 4) ALLION, ZACH 9

31.89 1:05.78 1:40.31 2:15.60

2:46.10 3:18.82 3:35.69 4:27.05

E--- X4:36.67NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) HASSAN, UMAR 10 2) HARB, ANDREW 10

3) CARRICK, NOAH 10 4) BOJI, SADEEM 11

31.52 1:08.27 1:39.91 2:15.76

2:46.37 3:20.64 3:40.89 4:36.67

D--- X4:36.75COUGARS

1) GUSMANO, JOSHUA 11 2) GEORGI, MARK 09

3) GEORGI, DAVID 11 4) BRADEN, BENJAMIN P 11

29.33 1:02.42 1:42.33 2:24.08

3:00.44 3:37.85 4:05.82 4:36.75

D--- X4:44.51ROCHESTER-D2

1) STUBBS, CHARLIE 11 2) COTA, DANIEL 10

3) ALLU, SAMI 09 4) LAURA, ALESSIO 09

29.20 1:01.28 1:35.36 2:15.76

2:51.86 3:32.12 4:05.89 4:44.51

F--- X4:45.31NORTH FARMINGTON-D2

1) SHAN, ALAN 12 2) LAUTER, BEN 10

3) STEWARD, CHARLIE 12 4) TAMBAWALA, MOHAMMAD 10

31.38 1:08.40 1:41.29 2:18.44

2:51.33 3:31.10 4:04.24 4:45.31

D--- X5:02.37OXFORD-D1

1) CHARLTON, MAX 9 2) STREETER, BAILEY 12

3) DEANGELIS, PAUL 10 4) GOIKE, CAMERON 12

37.58 1:19.75 1:58.12 2:45.50

3:01.15 4:25.86 5:02.37


